2842 '87 MAR 30 AM 11 56	Vol. <u>m87</u> Page
RECORDING REQUESTED BY ROBERT L. REISH	STATE OF OREGON,
ND WHEN RECORDED MAIL THIS DEED, AND UNLESS	County of Klamath
THERWISE SHOWN BELOW, MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO:	Filed for record at request of: Robert L. Reish
JESSE R. & SHARLA R. PIERCE	on this <u>30th</u> day of <u>March</u> A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at <u>11:56</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded
^{ss} P.O. BOX 172	in Vol. <u>M87</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>5147</u> . Evelyn Blehn, County Clerk
GOLETA, CA 93116	By Deputy.
TLE ORDER NO	Fee, \$10.00
GRA	NT DEED
computed on full value of	R TAX is \$ <u>XXXXXXXXXXXXX</u>
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of	which is hereby acknowledged.
ROBERT L. REISH	
hereby GRANT(S) to	
JESSE R. PIERCE, JR., AND SHARLA	R. PIERCE, HUSBAND AND WIFE
the following described real property in the	
County of KLAMATH .	State of Catilitar Na: OREGON
LOTS 3 and 4, BLOCK 30, FIRST AD ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT T THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUN	
Dated March 26, 1987	art flais
STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF <u>Plumas</u> ss On <u>March 26, 1987</u> before mu undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and S personally appeared <u>Robert L. Reish</u>	e, the
, personally known i (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to b personwhose nameiSsubscribed to the v instrument and acknowledged thateexecuted the s WITNESS my hand and official seal.	within a CHRYSTAL C. CLIFT

WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE.

[This area for official notarial seal]

WTC 036